May 24 2024 (14:20) India Rail Info 1

Udhna - Malda Town Special Fare Special/09011 - Exp - WR
JMP/Jamalpur Junction to SBG/Sahibganj
2h 43m - 127 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 22:30 4 |1 0 63 (49 |WR
2 NDB  |Nandurbar 01:00 01:10 10m [0 |2 157 |61 203 |WR
3 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |0 (2 331 |62 |205 |CR
4  |KNW |Khandwa Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 (2 |455 |76 |302 [CR
5 |ET Itarsi Junction 08:40 08:45 5m |0 |2 638 |62 (329 |WCR
6 |/BP Jabalpur 12:40 12:50 10m |0 (2 882 |52 |411 [WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 14:35 14:40 5m |0 |2 973 |69 |381 [WCR
8 STA Satna Junction 16:05 16:10 5m |0 |2 1072 |64 [315 |WCR
g PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 18:50 18:55 5m [0 |2 1242 |41 (95 |NCR

Junction
10 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:25 22:35 10m |0 |2 1385 (75 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
11 |BXR Buxar 23:50 23:52 2m [0 |2 1479 [96 |68 |ECR
12 |ARA Ara Junction 00:35 00:37 2m |0 |3 1547 (47 |59 |ECR
13 |PNBE |Patna Junction 01:40 01:50 10m |0 |3 1596 (68 |57 |ECR
14 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |3 1642 |94 |48 |ECR
15 |MKA |Mokama 03:00 03:02 2m |0 |3 1686 |43 |144 |ECR
16 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 03:50 03:55 5m |0 |3 1720 |69 |153 |ECR
17 |AHA  |Abhaipur 04:15 04:17 2m (0 |3 1743 |53 |52 |ER
18 (JMP |Jamalpur Junction 04:42 04:47 5m (1 |3 1765 |58 (39 |ER
19 |SGG |[SultanGanj 05:17 05:19 2m |0 |3 1794 128 |44 |ER
20 [(BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 |3 1818 |60 |43 |ER
21 |CLG |Kahalgaon 06:45 06:47 2m |0 |3 1848 |61 |44 |ER
22 (SBG |Sahibganj 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |3 1892 |62 |34 |ER
23 |BHW |Barharwa Junction 08:25 08:27 2m (0 |3 1946 (43 (36 |ER
24 |NFK  |New Farakka Junction 08:52 08:54 2m [0 |3 1964 |59 ER
25 |MLDT |Malda Town 09:30 0 |3 1999 |- 31 |ER

May 24 2024 (14:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



